Current
Lincoln #

102605
102609
102611
102612
102613
102614
107700
107702
107703
107704
107706
107709
107710
107711
107712
107713
107714
107715
107716
107717
107719
107722
107724
107726
107727
107728
107729
107730
107731
107732
107735
107736

G\l.inﬂﬂl“PRODuCTs

Description

4-WAY FURNACE KEY
GAS TST GAUGE 0-15# 1/10#MARK
WATER TEST GAUGE (0-300#)
1/4MIP PRESSURE GAUGE 0-30#
1/4MIP PRESSURE GAUGE 0-100#
1/4MIP PRESSURE GAUGE 0-300#
11" BASIN WRENCH

ADJUSTABLE NUT WRENCH
4-IN-1 CLOSET SPUD WRENCH
GARBAGE DISPOSER WRENCH

0" RING PICK

STRAP WRENCH

TORQUE WRENCH FOR NO-HUBS
TAPERED SEAT WRENCH

6 STEP SEAT WRENCH

1/2" NIPPLE EXTRACTOR

3/4" NIPPLE EXTRACTOR

FLARING TOOL

FERRULE REMOVER

TUBING CUTTER

HANDLE PULLER

TUBING CUTTER 2-1/2

SEAT WRENCH STRAIGHT/TAPERED
4-IN-1 COPPER CLEANING TOOL
COPPER SOLDERING KIT

SMALL ACID BRUSHES (3)

1-1/2" X 6' SAND CLOTH

1/2" COPPER FITTING BRUSH
3/4" COPPER FITTING BRUSH

1" COPPER FITTING BRUSH

1/2" COPPER TUBING BRUSH
3/4" COPPER TUBING BRUSH

Lincoln to Raptor Conversion

New

Lincoln #

142605
142609
142611
142612
142613
142614
147700
147702
147703
147704
147706
147709
147710
147711
147712
147713
147714
147715
147716
147717
147719
147722
147724
147726
147727
147728
147729
147730
147731
147732
147735
147736

Description

RP 4-WAY FURNACE KEY
RP GAS TST GAUGE 0-15# 1/10#MARK
RP WATER TEST GAUGE (0-300#)

RP 1/4MIP PRESSURE GAUGE 0-30#
RP 1/4MIP PRESSURE GAUGE 0-100#
RP 1/4MIP PRESSURE GAUGE 0-300#
RP 11" BASIN WRENCH

RP ADJUSTABLE NUT WRENCH

RP 4-IN-1 CLOSET SPUD WRENCH

RP GARBAGE DISPOSER WRENCH

RP 0" RING PICK

RP STRAP WRENCH

RP TORQUE WRENCH FOR NO-HUBS
RP TAPERED SEAT WRENCH

RP 6 STEP SEAT WRENCH

RP 1/2" NIPPLE EXTRACTOR

RP 3/4" NIPPLE EXTRACTOR

RP FLARING TOOL

RP FERRULE REMOVER

RP TUBING CUTTER

RP HANDLE PULLER

RP TUBING CUTTER 2-1/2

RP SEAT WRENCH STRAIGHT/TAPERED
RP 4-N-1 COPPER CLEANING TOOL 1/2&3/4
RP COPPER SOLDERING KIT

RP SMALL ACID BRUSHES (3)

RP 1-1/2" X 6' SAND CLOTH

RP 1/2" COPPER FITTING BRUSH

RP 3/4" COPPER FITTING BRUSH

RP 1" COPPER FITTING BRUSH

RP 1/2" COPPER TUBING BRUSH

RP 3/4" COPPER TUBING BRUSH
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Raptor
Code

RAP50105
RAP142609
RAP142611
RAP142612
RAP142613
RAP142614

RAP50115

RAP50125

RAP50130
RAP147704
RAP147706
RAP147709

RAP50145

RAP50150
RAP147712
RAP147713
RAP147714

RAP50315
RAP147716
RAP147717

RAP50175
RAP147722

RAP50505

RAP50185
RAP147727
RAP147728
RAP147729
RAP147730
RAP147731
RAP147732
RAP147735
RAP147736



Current
Lincoln #
107738
107740
107741
107750
107751
107752
107753
107756
107757
107759
107761
107762
107766
107767
107768
107771
107773
107774
107780
107781
107803
107804
107805
107806
107810
108062
108063

G\l.inﬂﬂl“PRODuCTs

Description

NIPPLE EXTRACTOR SET-3 PIECES
STRAINER NUT WRENCH

BLADE FOR 7722 2-1/2"CUTTER
MIDGET SAW

MIDGET SAW BLADES-PACK OF 10
SMART DUMBELL DRAIN WRENCH
CABLE SAW

DELUXE TUBING CUTTER

DELUXE MINI TUBING CUTTER
DELUXE HANDLE PULLER
SCHOFIELD STRAINER WRENCH

4 WAY PO PLUG WRENCH
TELESCOPING BASIN WRENCH

ADJ BASIN WRENCH LG JAW FORGE
COMBO SPANNER WRENCH-HINGED
DEBURRING TOOL W/STORAGE
DEBURRING BLADE-BRASS- C IRON
IN-OUT HAND PIPE REAMER

2 WAY CART PULLER FOR MOEN
SOFT JAW PLUMBING PLIERS

PP SHOWER VLV SOCKET WRENCH
SOCKET 27/32X21/32

SOCKET 29/32 X 31/32

SOCKET 1-1/32 X 1-3/32

SHOWER SOCKET SET

STRAIGHT IRON PIPE WRENCH 14
STRAIGHT IRON PIPE WRENCH 18

New
Lincoln #
147738
147740
147741
147750
147751
147752
147753
147756
147757
147759
147761
147762
147766
147767
147768
147771
147773
147774
147780
147781
147803
147804
147805
147806
147810
148062
148063

Description

RP NIPPLE EXTRACTOR SET-3 PIECES
RP STRAINER NUT WRENCH

RP BLADE FOR 7722 2-1/2"CUTTER
RP MIDGET SAW

RP MIDGET SAW BLADES-PACK OF 10
RP SMART DUMBELL DRAIN WRENCH
RP CABLE SAW

RP DELUXE TUBING CUTTER

RP DELUXE MINI TUBING CUTTER

RP DELUXE HANDLE PULLER

RP SCHOFIELD STRAINER WRENCH

RP 4 WAY PO PLUG WRENCH

RP TELESCOPING BASIN WRENCH

RP ADJ BASIN WRENCH LG JAW FORGE
RP COMBO SPANNER WRENCH-HINGED
RP DEBURRING TOOL W/STORAGE

RP DEBURRING BLADE-BRASS- C IRON
RP IN-OUT HAND PIPE REAMER

RP 2 WAY CART PULLER FOR MOEN
RP SOFT JAW PLUMBING PLIERS

RP PP SHOWER VLV SOCKET WRENCH
RP SOCKET 27/32 X 21/32

RP SOCKET 29/32 X 31/32

RP SOCKET 1-1/32 X 1-3/32

RP SHOWER SOCKET SET

RP 14 IRON PIPE WRCH

RP 18 IRON PIPE WRCH
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Raptor
Code
RAP50190
RAP147740
RAP147741
RAP147750
RAP50320
RAP147752
RAP147753
RAP147756
RAP147757
RAP50210
RAP50215
RAP50220
RAP50230
RAP147767
RAP147768
RAP50245
RAP50250
RAP50330
RAP147780
RAP147781
RAP147803
RAP147804
RAP147805
RAP147806
RAP147810
RAP11214
RAP11218
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New
Lincoln #
142616
147707
147708
147718
147725
147737
147742
147743
147744
147745
147746
147763
147769
147770
147772
147775
147776
147777
147778
147782
147783
147784
147787
147789
147790
147791
148052

New Raptor Tool Items

Description

RP PFWGI300L NP WATER TEST GAUGE 0-300#

RP MIRROR/MAGNET/PICK

RP DISPOSALIFT TOOL

RP 1/2" COMP SLEEVE PULLER
RP 1-1/4 RATCHET CUTTER

RP 12X16 HEAT SHIELD W/FOIL
RP DRAIN KEY

RP QUICK NUTCRACKER

RP ANGLE & KWIK WRCH SET
RP QUICK SET DRAIN WRENCH
RP INTERNAL SPUD WRCH
PROFESSIONAL DRAIN WRENCH
RP SINK CLIP SCREWDRIVER

RP 1-1/2 PVC/ABS SOCKET SAVER
RP 1/2 & 3/4 & 1 SOCKET SAVER
1/4" SCREW EXTRACTOR

3/8" SCREW EXTRACTOR

1/2" SCREW EXTRACTOR

3/4" SCREW EXTRACTOR

RP 1/2 RATCHET TUBE CUTTER
RP 3/4 RATCHET TUBE CUTTER
RP 3/4 PVC/PEX CUTTER

RP PRO MINI HOLE SAW

RP DEMO KEYHOLE SAW

RP 1 AUTO RAT TUBE CTTR

RP AUTO RAT REPL CTTR WHL
RP 14 OFFSET ALUM PIPE WRCH

30f3

Raptor
Code
RAP142616
RAP147707
RAP147708
RAP147718
RAP60002
RAP147737
RAP147742
RAP147743
RAP147744
RAP147745
RAP147746
RAP147763
RAP147769
RAP13511
RAP13515
RAP147775
RAP147776
RAP147777
RAP147778
RAP88001
RAP88002
RAP60001
RAP15508
RAP15502
RAP147790
RAP147791
RAP11514



